Purchase Marshall University Ordel’ #
Office of Purchasing
Change Request M One John Marshall Drive MU19MAINT
MAREHALL Huntington, WV 25755-4100
FY Buyer Date Account P.O. Date Contract
20 DG 12/11/19 Various 01/25/19 MU19MAINT
Document Document Action

[~ Cancellation
[T Increase/Decrease
[T Unused Balance

[T Requisition (Cancellation only)
[T Regular Purchase Order
[~ Contract Purchase Order

[~ Error in Total Amount
[~ Change of Account

[T Change of Vendor Name/A ddress

[~ Open End Contract Purchase ™ Freight [ Other
[ Agreement I7 Renewal
[~ Extension Error
Vendor Name, Address, Phone #, etc. l Vendor Code BOG Unit Name & Address
T ; Marshall Universit
Aetna Building Maintenance Inc Y
: Office of Purchasing

646 Parsons Ave.
Columbus, OH 43206

One John Marshall Drive
Huntington, WV 25755-4100

Ph# 614-246-8145 Fax FEIN# 310620970
Item# | Quantity Description of Change Unit Price Extended Price
Change Order # 2
To renew the contract according to all terms, conditions, prices,
and specifications contained in the original contract including all
authorized change orders.
Cleaning Services
Effective Dates: 01/01/2020 - 12/31/2020
Renewal: 1 of 4
Remaining Renewals: 3
Reason for Change: Contract Renewal Previous Total $ Open End
Increase 5
Decrease $
New Total $ Open End
Approved: Oma)h Lt )7144( [2/11/19
Authorized(Bignature Date
N/A
Attorney General if required Date

BOG 79




Ajuaain)

3uopN

auoN

Ajpuaiun)

Apuauin)

3UoN

3UON

9€'609'TC $

¥9°S96CT $

07’188 S

8¥'CT8'8T S

VR TAWAES

88 VLSVES

08’180V $

8£°008°T $

LY'080T $

) 40) 74

YO'TOY'T S

LOT08'Y S

v2T88°C S

STOVES

S3A

S3A

SaA

S3A

SaA

S3A

S3A

W3IN

Wain/Aeq

W3IN/Aeq

3IN/AeQ

WaiN/Aeq

wain/Aeq

W3iIN/Aeq

821135 |4 §

90IAIBS |IN] €

Suppois
78 Suiueap) yy Aeq ¢

13104 AeQ

3IAIBS (INS §

20IMI3S 1N €

Suppois
g Suues|D ¥y Aeq T

005y

00S‘ty

005ty

00S'8S

00S'8S

00S'8S

00S'8S

lleH supjuar

lleH supjuap

lleH sunjuap

lleH stueH

lleH SuJeH

lleH suleH

lleH suieH

ecH

[af4:

T-c#

V14

eT#

CT#

T-T#

Buipjing 13d

yoojun _ TS m.:_u_mzm "

4

Sjuswiwiod

uwoo__So._. a0 AlUIUOW _ wu_\rmw jo wmmo wmom o....m:uw

Buysi eolid

2 ‘Bd ZOD LNIVWELNN



Apuaan) 9£'609'TT $ 8£°008°T $ S3A WAIN oIBS[N § 058°9¢€ lleH pieyold  cv#

3uoN $9'996°CT S LY 080T S SIA Y3IN 32IAIBS |IN] € 0S8'9¢ liteH pieyaildd v

Buppois

auoN b8'0T6'T $ £L0°09T $ SoA WEIN o suueap yy Aea 7

058°9¢€ lleH pieyoud T-v#

Auaun) 9€'609'TT S 84°008'T S ON W3IN 3IAIBS (IN4 § TTL'TT iIeH 1se3 c-€#

auoN ¥9°'596'CT $ LY080°T S ON WBIN 9OIAIBS |IN4 € TCL1T I[eH 1se3 T4
Bunpois .

SUON °L089T S 90'0vT S ON 3N 4 TTLTC [IeH ise3 1-c#

3 Butuead yy Aea ¢

Buip|ing 194

sjuswiwiod  JSOQIEIOL . gipuom

yoojun 991A198 Jo sAkeq 1994 asenbg Buipjing

€ '6d 20D LNIVWGLNN



Ajpuauny

SN

3uoN

Ajua.uny

SUON

N

sjuUsWWOY

[ZA[ A2

TLEVI'8 S

9£'096 $

vTI0VYT $

TLEYI'8 S

8v'002°T $

75°002°T S

TE02LS

£0°08

75007t S

1€0ZLS

v0'00T S

Buipiing Jad

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

W4SIN

WSIN

WSIN

Aeg

Aeq

Aeq

30IAI3S (N4 §

B0IAIRS |IN4 €

3unpois

R Buues|) Yy Aeq ¢

3IAIBS INJ §

30UAIBS (IN4 €

Surydois
3 uiuesp) Yy Aeg ¢

00S'€T

00S€T

00S'€T

000°0F

0000t

000°0v

zzer sjwor

Zzepr slwor

Zzer ajwor

Buipiing
aoueuajuiely
[|94108

Buipjing
aoueuajuiep
||2410S

Buipjing
adueuajuien
||94408

€-9#

-9#

1-94

€S8

SH

T-S#

1904 Em:cw

1509 |ej0L

¥oojun

- sgyues o sheq

934 Alyjuoy

¥ '06d 20D LNIVW6 LN



Apuaun) 89°t08°0T $
auoN 9/°78v9 S
3UON 9£'0v8 $

sjuaWwwon

Js0J [ejol

S '6d ZOD INIVWELNIN

6£'006 $

ETOPS S

€002 S

Buipjing sad
a3 Ajjuon

ON

ON

ON

v_oo.__:._

Y3IN

AN

WY3IN

MBS (INJ §

30IAI3S [N €

U018
R Buluea|) yy Aeq z

wu_?_ow Jo sfheq

Jajua)n
9WOdI9M
P3O
‘W ydesor

006°S

Jajua)
9WOddM
LD
‘W ydasop

006'S

19jud)

aWOII9M
a9l

‘W ydasop

006°s

1384 alenbg Buipjing



Apuaun) 9€£'6091C S 8L°008'T $ v/N v/N MRS |IN] § v/N IeH m._0>_>_ E-6#

SUON ¥9'996CT S LY'080T S v/N v/N IS (IN] € v/N lleH w._0>_>_ -6#

Sunpools

1 Sulues|) ¥y Aeq ¢ S lleH s12An TeH

SUON 96'09T°C S 80°08T $ v/N v/N

3uoN 91's00'ZT $ €V°000'T $ ON sheg N3 I § 0589 hejes €-8#
alqnd 30 92140
Appuaiin) AR AV 97°009 $ ON sheq DIAIBS [INd € 0589 Ayojes Z-4
dllqnd 30 32140
Bunpois >u0_.mw
SUON 9e'0v8 €0°0L ON she X i -
$ $ a siFwesio WD 2 0589 a11qNnd 0 2910 1-8#

Buip|ing 1od"
994 Alyjuow

SJUSWILWOD 1S09 |ej0]

¥o0UN WS  eoimasjo skeq eegelenbs Buping

9 '6d ZOD INIVWELNIN



SUON TEOTOYT S 98°000'C $ ON sheg MRS |ING § 008‘8€ 9SNOYSdIepp MY & TT#

Alzuaain) ¥Z'90vvT S 25°002°T S ON sheq BOIAIBS (N4 € 008‘8¢ OSNOYadepy Uy < TT#

Sup|pois

‘ asnoyaie -
8 Suiueap) ¥y Aeq Qog<aE YaleM MY T-TTH

SUON 8v°080°T S v0'06 S ON sheg

28eJan00 Supijod
ung 1y 1es snjd 000$ V) ON WaIN/AeQ 13104 Aeqg 000'STT >._m._n_|_ ojuug v-0T#
2A0QE Ul papNIU|

Ajlzuaiin) 09°'T8L°LL S 08'T8%'9 S ON w3iN/Aeq 0IIBS |IN4 § 000'STT Aresqryojuug cot#

3uoN 9L°006'vL $ €LTVT9S ON W3iIN/Aeqg IARS [Ing € 000'STT Aeagiyoqjuug zots
Sunpoy

auoN 07'188'C$ oTove s ON wan/Aeg . 000'STT Aeiqiqojuug 1ot

3 Suluea|) Yy Aeq z

DuIpiing 43d
L) .m.s Uon

SUBWWOD 3503 (EI0L WOOIN Wiy  eolMesjoskeq eeqesenbs Buipiing

L 'Bd ZOD INIVWELNW



Burrssuibuy

200" "005" 0 31 3213 ||N ‘91 €-CTH
3UoN 08°£00'8T $ $9°00S'T $ N WBIN Sind g 0009 B1oqsiop
. Bunsauibug
Al +08’ . 0 1 DIAISS jIN . C-ETH
jiuan) 894080 $ 6£°006 $ N WBIN IAIS Ind € 000'9T B1aqsIom
) SupI01S ) Budaulbuz ets
) d (o] | -
3UuoN 9€°096 $ €0°08$ N WBIN I RIESR M52 00091 B15qSIOM

a8e1an02 Buidiod 19)ua) JUSPNIS
uns 'g “Jes snd ¥9°08TVL S LTI8T9S SIA W8IN/AeQ AIALRS|INS £ 000°€TT €1

shep g ‘Ajjuaun) [EHOWS
a8eJan0d Sudijod o s - = WBIN/Aeq SSinisliie 6 GO0 483U Ju3apnis —
-1es snid sAep g SBIBE0 s ' ' [elIOW[Al
- isjuag Juspmig
e S . - WRIN/Ae @ JuaWIYoeY 23S 000°€TT “Cl#
N 9T°ZY0's $ 8T'0ZY $ A 43IN/AeQ 4 [eLIOWa

Bulp|ing Jag
994 Alyjuol -

sjusWWoy 107 [E10) Woolun  Wiug 991

Eww 10 skeg

1954 azenbg |

8 '6d ZOD LNIVNGLNIN



xa|dwon

faushin S . 5 S 3IM3S ||N4 § 918'C esTH
[Juaun) AR TATA 92'009 $ N YyaIN I $H9IH 10Q
. xa|dwo) -
- ot . o WS 321A135 N ‘T a
N 6'TTEY S 9T'09€ $ N Y3IN Slind € 918 S)9OIH joq
W BUp01S 918°C xa|dwog T-ST#
auo '00S’ ’ o -
N 09°00S°T $ S0'STT S N YsIN %2 Sutueap) wy Aed 7 S$H9IH 10Q
> ; Buip|ing -
- ol — o WS CRIINEINTI ST8'Ty vt
fuaun) 88'v18'8C $ YT IOV'T S N YBIN slind s 8 Kamoaysg
. Buipjing
s - i o 48 331035 ||N 78ty [
N v L8TLT $ 90Mr'T S N yaIN ILER: T4 Ramaysg
Buppols m:__u__:m
auo 091/ : 0 WS : ST8'Ty T-vT#
N 96'091°C$ 80°08T $ N 4OIN - o Sulueapy wy Aea 7 Komays

Buip|ing Jad

234 Ajyyuo - A

SjuaWWoD 1S0J |ejoL

* sojmieg 10 skeq 3994 w.hw.:_vw_ :

6 ‘Bd 20D INIVNG LN



Apuaiiny

IUON

JUON

QUON

Ajjuaiin)

SUON

UaWWo)  3S0) |BI0L

[4 S AV

WETLEY S

09°0ZET $

00'96LC$

00'089°T $

000

0t Bd 20D INIVINELNIN

87°009 $

91°09€ $

SO0IT $

00°€ET S

00°0vT S

000$

Buip|ing 124
aad Alyjuop

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Y3IN

43N

W3IN

Y8IN

WBIN

MEIN

ARG |IN4 §

AIAIRS N4 €

Suiyo01s
18 Buuea|) ¥y Aeq ¢

DINBS {IN4 S

AINIBS (N4 €

Bunjoois
'8 Buiuea|) Yy Aeg ¢

s o”_ nag jo skeq

000vT

000vT

000'vT

85TC

85TC

85T'C

1004 ajenbs

wooy jybrap
nenid Aqqog

wooy yBiop
nenid Aqqog

wooy Jybiapp

1enid Aqqog

llequos

xog
ssald [[equos

xog
ssald ||eqyos

E-LTH

CLTH

T-LT#

€-9l#

9TH

1-9T#




Awoapeoy

IA0QE Ut papn|du| 000$ 0006$ ON Butuang 4 Juswydeny 99s 09,6 ucoEQO_0>mD v-6T#
PIIYD
Awapeoy
Ajpuaun) 8t'718'8Z $ YO TOV'T $ ON 3uiuang BIINIBS |IN4 § 09L'6 juswdojoneg  ce1#
PIIYD
Awapeoy
3UON Yy L8TULT S 900’1 S ON Buuang 3IIAIBS [IN4 € 09L'6 jusawdojanaqg -6T#
PIlYo
Awapeoy
Sunpoois
“096° . : y uawdojana i
3UON TL098TS 90°0€T $ ON 3uuang 19 SuIueap ¥y Aeq Z 09L'6 } U_E_o a T-6T#
Ak 19jUudn c-aTh
A K aval . ) o] IN/Ae ERITSEINT 00999 -
[3uaLn) 09'8TTEY $ SS'TO9'E S N W3IN/Aeq Sinds 9 S}V [ensIA
_— J81ua)n -
T1€6° ‘091’ 0 IN/Ae 3DIAIBS ||IN 09° -QT
3uoN 9T'TE6'ST S €6°09T'T$ N wain/Aeg Slnd € 00999 SHY [enSIA
“TZE’ : o W3IN/Ae Bubpots 00999 s T-8T#
3UON 6'TTEY S 9T°09¢ $ N UBIN/ARD o g s wy Aeq Z SHY [ensip

Buipjing 13d *
994 Alyjuoly

sjuswwon  3s0J |ejol

¥oolun WS o_o__»._m_.wm.o skeq __uo_,u,"___,m.._w:mw_

L — IS ) ay b r=lh el A e b L Sy

L1 'Bd 200 LNIVINGLNIA



Alaaing 0TvET'6L S $8'7099 5 SAA WEIN A0IMBS |INd § 08701 IleH Ajg409 €-TH

auoN 7S0vS'LY $ TLT96°E $ SaA WBIN 30IMBS [IN4 € 08€'20T lleH A1q109 Z-Tes

dunpois

‘ eH Ajquo -
R Suiuea) Yy Aeq 2 08e7C0T I1eH Alq40D T-T¢H

SUON Y T9E'ES T1°08¢ S S9A YBIN

) . solwapesy o
- O 007" 5 WIIN 92IAI3S ||N4 § 00S‘8t -Oc#
PuaLInd Y290V YT $ €S007°T $ N Y sl 2139]Y3y Joopuj
. solwapesyy
= e . B WSIN 30IAI3S |IN4 € 005°8Y Ok
N wEv9's S TE02L $ N 4 I 2118|431V Joopu|
BEoTS solwapeay
auo : g o ys ’ 005° 1-0TH#
N 9E0TL $ €009'$ N N g suleap yy Aea 7 " opejyy soopuy

3304 asenbg .m:_._u.__.im_.. Ty

Buppingaod ...
sjuawwo) 3sog el o 1 Ajuauow ooun . uus

* sa1nleg 40 SKeg

ZL ‘Bd 20D LNIVINBLNW



J9juan

07’ : S AIAIDS [N i} c-eCH
Apuaun) TUE0TL S 97°009 $ ON WEIN MBS |Ind § SIS juawase|d
9jua9 z-cTH
— . g 22IAIBS (|N ) B
auoN 6 TZEY S 9T'09€ $ ON WaEIN IS (Ind € B0 Jjuswiase|d
EREeT Jojuan
. : g ‘ T-cT4
auoN vz o8y $ zoor s ON WeIN R Suluea|D) ¥y Aeq 7 SO juswoe|d
Ajpuaun) 09°8TZ'st $ SS'T09E $ S9A Aeq 32MIBS (IN4 § Tv0°80T Kieiqi] moddoly  e-zex
Suon P— £6'09T°Z ¢ saA Aeq 32INI3S (N4 € T¥0'80T Alelqi] moLlON  z-ze#
Suppoy
auoN 80'T¥9'T $ 60022 $ SaA Aeq oIS o'gor  AJelqi] MOJION Tz

R Bulues|) yy Aea ¢

Buipjing 19d
924 Alyjuow

¥30jun ‘ao1A1eg Jo sheq 3994 azenbg m:_v,______:m.

sjuswiwon  3s0) |ejod

€1 '6d ZOOD INIVWBLNIN



Buiues|n

——— 0587 $ 05°8T ¢ /N V/N INOH 134/papaaN sy v/N WOoOoJISOY T-Lew
98INodU0)
obelen
218y 10 05°T ¢ 0581 $ /N V/N inoy 134/papasu sy v/N Bunjsed 1-9c#
OAY pag
s3uipjing
leuoiyippe mau SS'ET S SS'ET $ e/u V/N SnoLeA v/N SNOIMVA rack

Jo} ajey AjanoH

) . xa|dwo)
uaLIn ans e 0 s 30136 ||N 00S°CT eveH
huaun) vZ'90YYT $ 75°007°T $ N UBIN S [1f565 199208
. xajdwo)
. cerg . o W3 22135 ||N 00SCT res
N 2LEV9'8 S TE02L $ N Y3IN SInd € 0 189208
auo Thal : o WAIN Buppals 00SCT xajdwo T-vee
N 89'TY8'E $ vT°oze $ N qet % Suiuea) yy Aed z 182208

Buip|ing 194 __.xo_o_::_ e . a21M196 Jo sheq umwu_.&.m_.__mm”___._ . .a:_u___sm.

394 Alqiuopy

SjuaWWon 180D _muo_..r

=P -y =

¥1 'Bd ZOD INIVINBLNIN



juawdinbg

Ajissaniun
eluay awdinba
Dl 000Z $ 000Z $ v/N v/N v/N v/N JINOYIIM E-TEH
snid aley 10
Buideospue
aoueuajule
juswdinbg
AjissaAiun yum
- i . : ) : zieH
1ey 10 0002 $ 0007 $ v/N v/N V/N V/N Buideaspue €
aosueuajuiey
ajey AunoH 0S'8T$ 0S8T S VN VN VN VN SNOlIBA T-T¢#
abueyo
Aob sssjun i . . asealou|
1eah ¢ jsuiy woLe B e Ll L i % XeN FOe
loy paxiy Buioud
yels
SIeUMG ETEIE 0002 & 0007 $ V/N v/N INOH 13d/papaaN sy v/N Aeq 10§ 2o1d 16z
leuonippy
Sieilie 05°T $ 0S'8T $ /N V/N ANOH 134/p3paaN sy v/N dnues|g JuaAz 1

Buipjing Jad
294 Ajyuop

SJUSWWOY 1509 [E101

oOlR WS  edmuegjo skeq 1sedasenbs  Buipiing

= i - Skl Lt i Th 1

Gl ‘Bd 20D LNIVWELNIN



juawdinbg
Ayist1aA1un
218y 10 000Z $ 00°0Z $ v/N v/N v/N V/N YIM sHol3 9-TeH
A1anoooy
asueuajulepy

juawdinbg
AyisiaAiun
anoy s34 00'6€ 00'6€ $ v/N V/N v/N /N INOYJIANA S-TEH
Bunybi
aoueuUdUIBN

juswdinbg
Ajisianiun

Y3M Bunybi
adueuajulen

inoy Jad 00€ES 00'€E S V/N V/N V/N v/N v-1c#H

Buipjing 134

Sjuswiiog - 3SOJIEIOL . o Guop

XOOUN  HluS  9o1ues joskeq 1aejasenbs Buiping

91 ‘Bd 20D INIVNGLNIA



juawdinby
Ajisianun
0002 $ 000C$ v/N v/N V/N v/N JINOYIM 6-TEH
|e1oadg
aoueuajuley

|ejuay juawdinb3
snid a1ey 10

juawdinbg
Ajisi1aAlun

YU [etoadg
aoueuajuiepy

9ley 10 00'0C$ 00°0C$ v/N v/N v/N V/N 8-TEH

juswdinbg
Ayisianiun
000z $ 0002 $ V/N v/N v/N v/N INOYUM SHOYT r-1e4
A1ono2ay
aoueuajulepy

|eauay juswdinb3
snid aiey 10

Buipjing 134
334 Alyjuoly

sjuaWwon 1S0) jejol

“}o0jun _ _mu_?_owwo shkeq jaa4azenbg - = Buip)ng

L} "6d 200 INIVWELNIN



MU19MAINT CO2 Pg. 18

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
Purchasing Division

PURCHASING AFFIDAVIT

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS: Under W. Va. Code § 5-22-1(i), the contracting public entity shall not award a
construction contract to any bidder that is known to be in default on any monetary obligation owed to the state or a
political subdivision of the state, including, but not limited to, obligations related to payroll taxes, property taxes, sales and
use taxes, fire service fees, or other fines or fees.

ALL CONTRACTS: Under W. Va. Code §5A-3-10a, no contract or renewal of any contract may be awarded by the state
or any of its political subdivisions to any vendor or prospective vendor when the vendor or prospective vendor or a related
party to the vendor or prospective vendor is a debtor and: (1) the debt owed is an amount greater than one thousand
dollars in the aggregate; or (2) the debtor is in employer default.

EXCEPTION: The prohibition listed above does not apply where a vendor has contested any tax administered pursuant to chapter
eleven of the W. Va. Code, workers' compensation premium, permit fee or environmental fee or assessment and the matter has
not become final or where the vendor has entered into a payment plan or agreement and the vendor is not in default of any of the
provisions of such plan or agreement.

DEFINITIONS:

“Debt” means any assessment, premium, penalty, fine, tax or other amount of money owed to the state or any of its palitical
subdivisions because of a judgment, fine, permit violation, license assessment, defauited workers' compensation premium, penalty
or other assessment presently delinquent or due and required to be paid to the state or any of its political subdivisions, including
any interest or additional penalties accrued thereon.

“Employer default’ means having an outstanding balance or liability to the old fund or to the uninsured employers' fund or being
in policy default, as defined in W. Va. Code § 23-2c¢-2, faflure to maintain mandatory workers' compensation coverage, or failure to
fully meet its obligations as a workers' compensation self-insured employer. An employer is not in employer default if it has entered
into a repayment agreement with the Insurance Commissioner and remains in compliance with the obligations under the
repayment agreement.

“Related party” means a party, whether an individual, corparation, partnership, association, limited liability company or any other
form or business association or other entity whatsoever, related to any vendor by blood, marriage, ownership or contract through
which the party has a refationship of ownership or other interest with the vendor so that the party will actually or by effect receive or
control a portion of the benefit, profit or other consideration from performance of a vendor contract with the party receiving an
amount that meets or exceed five percent of the total contract amount.

AFFIRMATION: By signing this form, the vendor’s authorized signer affirms and acknowledges under penalty of
law for false swearing (W. Va. Code §61-5-3) that: (1) for construction contracts, the vendor is not in default on
any monetary obligation owed to the state or a political subdivision of the state, and (2) for all other contracts,
that neither vendor nor any related party owe a debt as defined above and that neither vendor nor any related
party are in employer default as defined above, unless the debt or employer default is permitted under the
exception above.

WITNESS THE FOLLOWING SIGNATURE:
/ 7 o/
Vendor's Name: /441/// .7 - ">// éé@( / %‘/-"/ Z L(zV < .,/"/A & //lf‘ //, o A7 7‘?4—/4';/,%4\_
"//} e SN Date: /Az\ ~D™ ) 0/?

Authorized Signature:

f’,’ -
State of _ OH/o - / /

Countyaf {75/ Keln/ . to-wit;
‘\‘\.\K 0,
XN ind sworn to before me this #*? day of D Ecem pea, ,20/%.

s MARK A SANPERSON 2024,
My Commission Expiras 02-13-24 .
NOTARY PUBLIC %( ﬂ(/ﬂ/év

Purchasing Affidavit (Revised 01/19/2018)

', )
“, @) F o
i, A3
W



MU19MAINT CO2 Pg. 19

November 5, 2019

AETNA BUILDING MAINTENANCE INC
646 PARSONS AVE.

COLUMBUS, OH 43206

Re: Contract Renewal for MUI9IMAINT

To Whom It May Concern:

The above referenced contract expires December 31, 2019. Marshall University wishes to renew the contract for Aetna Building
Maintenance INC.

Please annotate on the bottom of this letter, with your signature and date, if you agree to extend contract MUI9MAINT effective
January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020 under the same terms and conditions. Enclosed is a Purchasing Affidavit which requires
signature and notarization as well.

Please return the letter and the enclosures signed in the original to the noted below.
Marshall University Office of Purchasing
One John Marshall Drive
Huntington, WV 25755-4100
If you have any questions, please feel free to call me at 304-696-2819

Sincerely,

Derrick Gillespie

Purchasing Agent 70/ L?/ /{\ Z

I agree to extend the current contract # MUI9MAINT for an additional twelve (12) month period under the same terms and
conditions,

Yes  No

Yes, subject to the fol!mgigg)changcs indicated below or in the attached letter.

— L)~/
Sig’i's:t[ii're ; Date
_Cpodky A, Kéy‘ 7

( Y
Rtcntzs/ Lite /205 tor” B

Comments: __



